4026

MATITA ARANCIO d=7.3 L=190mm-MIN.100pz

Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: MATITE & ACCESSORI - Materiale: LEGNO

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA" MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,006 Kg

CONFEZIONE MULTIPLA
x 100 pz

190 mm

7,3 mm

7,3 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

9 Kg

1000 pz
280 mm
220 mm
300 mm



